 43
Bead Array 排感
ECMS SERIES 系列
INTRODUCTION 產品介紹
ECMS series consists of 4 circuit of ferrite beads and suitable for EMI suppression in smaller digital equipment.
ECMS 系列由四組磁珠電路組成，適用於較小的數位設備以抑制雜訊干擾。
FEATURES 特色
1. Available in a wide range of impedance values providing excellent EMI suppression characteristics for various types

5. Various electronic equipments. 各式電子設備。
6. Circuit where a stable ground is unavailable. 缺乏穩定參考地之電路。
PART NUMBER SYSTEM 編碼系統
      ECM S  321608  A  600  4P
 Number of Beads 每顆內含磁珠數
 Impedance value code  阻抗值
 600: 60 Ω at 100MHz
 Material code 材質碼
 Dimensions L×W×T  尺寸 長×寬×厚
                                               Lead Free 無鉛
 Product series code 產品系列碼
EQUIVALENT CIRCUIT DIAGRAM  等效電路圖
* Max Echo reserves the rights for revising the content of this catalog without further notification.
鈺鎧保留更改此目錄中任何內容之權利，而不再另行通知。
 44
SHAPES AND DIMENSIONS  形狀和尺寸
ECMS 321608 (1206)&ECMS201005(0804) TYPE 系列
Electrical characteristics  電氣特性
Part Number
產品料號
Impedance 阻抗
Ω±25% 歐姆
@ 100MHz
DC Resistance 直流電阻
Ω (MAX) 歐姆
Rated Current
額定電流
mA (MAX)
ECMS321608A600 4P 60 0.25 200
ECMS321608A121 4P 120 0.30 150
ECMS321608A301 4P 300 0.30 150
ECMS321608A601 4P 600 0.50 100
ECMS321608A102 4P 1000 0.70 50
ECMS321608B121 4P 120 0.40 150
ECMS321608B221 4P 220 0.45 150
ECMS321608B471 4P 470 0.55 100
ECMS321608B601 4P 600 0.65 100
ECMS321608K601 4P 600 0.70 100
ECMS321608K102 4P 1000 0.80 50
ECMS321608H121 4P 120 0.60 50
ECMS321608H301 4P 300 1.00 50
ECMS321608H601 4P 600 1.70 35
ECMS321608H102 4P 1000 2.10 35
ECMS201005A600 4P 60 0.25 100
ECMS201005A121 4P 120 0.50 50
ECMS201005A221 4P 220 0.70 50
ECMS201005A601 4P 600 1.1 50
ECMS201005A102 4P 1000 1.3 50
ECMS201005B121 4P 120 0.6 50
ECMS201005B221 4P 220 0.9 50
＊TEST EQUIPMENT:E4991A IMPEDANCE ANALYZER  量測儀器 : E4991A 阻抗分析儀
* Max Echo reserves the rights for revising the content of this catalog without further notification.
鈺鎧保留更改此目錄中任何內容之權利，而不再另行通知。
TYPE 系列 L 長
mm
W 寬
mm
T 厚
mm
A1 銀寬
mm
A2 銀寬
mm
P
端電極間距
mm
ECMS-321608 3.2±0.2 1.6±0.2 0.8±0.2 0.4±0.15 0.3±0.2 0.8±0.1
ECMS-201005 2.0±0.15 1.0±0.15 0.45±0.05 0.25±0.15 0.25±0.15 0.5±0.1
 45
1 10 100 1000
Frequency (MHz)
0